

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10498/2011  
(From the judgement and order dated 30.12.2010 of the Krishna Water  
Disputes Tribunal at New Delhi)

STATE OF A.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, permission to place addl. documents on  
record and office report)  
With IA No.3/2011

Date: 13/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K. Parasaran, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.  
Mr. T.N. Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.S. Javali, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Mohan V. Katarki, Adv.  
Mr. Brijesh Kalappa, Adv.  
Mr. Gurudatta Ankolekar, Adv.  
Mr. Ranvir Singh, Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. D.M. Nargolkar, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 16.9.2011. To be taken up at 3.00 P.M.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master